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13548 23675 1380

 

GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Exam

8922

4626

16253

7422

1030

350

BOYS

GIRLS

BOYS

GIRLS

Gender

   1,611

   7,311

     618

   4,008

First

   3,680

  12,573

   1,480

   5,942

Second

     386

     644

     111

     239

Third

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:


